
RESOLUTION NO. 1977        i00 

CLEVELAND 

grade and 
positions 

Payroll 
No.     Name 

MAKING APPOIN°I~ENTS TO THE GREATER CLEVELAND 
REGIONAl, TI~NSIT AUTHORITY AND FIXING THE RATE OF 
COMPENSATION THEREFOR, APPROVING CHANGES IN RATE, 
GRADE AND CLASSIFICATION FOR EMPLOYEES AND 
ESTABLISHING AND DISCONTINUING POSITIONS. 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE GREATER 
I~GIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY, CUYAHOGA COUNTY: 

Section io That the following appointments, changes in rate, 
classification and the establishing and discontinuing of 
be and the same are hereby approved: 

Classification 
Effective 

Rate Date 

TEMPORARY APPOINTMENT 

OPE[IATIONS DIVISION: 

Securi,~X,_~partment: 

40-069 Clarence T. Janowick Service Inspector 333 
Bi- 

$482.00 Wkly 03~14= 77 

Personnel Department~ 

40°,055 Wilella Adams Clerk Typist "B" 107 

PERMANENT APPOINTMENT 

Bi~ 
$303.00 Wkly 02-28~77 

OPERATIONS DIVISION: 

E.~-~)ment Dej~rtment : 

10~-942 Juan Gaspar Hostler 371 $6.32 Hr. 12~09=76 

Schedulin~artment: 

40~094 John E. Pappas Service Analyst 851 
Bio 

$828.50 Wkly 04~iI’°77 

C~NGE IN |IAl~_~ GRADE AND CLASSIFICATION 

OPERATIONS DIVISION: 

~[~jj~,pmen t Deodar tment :                                                             Bi~ 
2~901 Be~jamin Zywiec TO: Assist. R.T. Shop Foreman         $622.00 Wk. 03~,06.~77 

FROM: Eq. Mech/Eq. Unit Mech. 545/546     7.58 Hr. 



i00 
Effective 

Classification Rate Date 

Resolution No, 1977 
Payroll 

No Name 

CHANGE IN RATE~ GRADE AND CLASSIFICATION (Cont’d) 

OI_.~ATIONS DIVISION: 

Equipment Department: 

7-901 George Terrell 
Bi- 

TO: Equipment Foreman 661          $622.00 ~¢ly 
FROM: Equipo Repairman Leader 559    7.58 Hr. 

CHANGE-IN RATE AND CLASSIFICATION~ NO CHANGE IN GRADE 

03-06-77 

OPERATIONS DIVISION: 

Community Responsive Transit Department: 

40-112 Lucy Johnson TO: Senior Order Taker 210 
FROM: Telephone Operator 207 

Bi- 
$442.50 Wkly 

5.55 Hr. 
03-20-77 

Security Department: 

(the following employees) TO: 
FROM: 

22-012 Francis L. Watters 
22-013 Mozell Greet" 

Security Officer 440 
M~gazine Clerk 433 

$6.805 Hr. 
544.50 Bi-Wkly 

03-20-77 
03-20-77 

CHANGE IN CLASSIFICATION, NO CHANGE IN RATE OR GRA~E 

OPERATIONS DIVISION: 

Community Responsive Transit Department: 

Anthony Monachino TO: Sup. of C.R.T. Operations 
FROM: Project Supervisor 839 

40-109 

18-004 

18-029 

Leonard Hlavka TO: 
FROM: 

Rodger Sillars TO: 
FROM: 

Chief Scheduler 637A 
Station Dispatcher 633 

Scheduler 531A 
Station Dispatcher 532 

Bi- 
837 $934.50 Wk. 

Bi- 
$639.00 Wkly 
639.00 

Bi- 
$591.00 ~ly 
591.00 " 

03-20-77 

03-20-77 

03-20-77 

Security Department: 

22-011 William Attina TO: Security Officer 340 
FROM: Vehicle Serviceman 370 

$6.595 Hr. 
6.595 Hr. 

03-20-77 

(the following employees) TO: Security Officer 44C 
FROM: Operator 437 

$7.05 Hr. 
7.05 Hr. 

22-006 Donald Kuthan 
22-007 William Pollard 
22-008 Norbert Swiderski 

03-20-77 
03-20-77 
03-20-77 

22~±0 Evelyn Morrow TO: 
.FROM: 

22-009 Philip Seidel TO: 
FROM: 

Security Officer 450 
Operator 437 

Security Officer 440 
Operator 437 

$6.80 Hr. 
6.80 Hr. 

$6.55 Hr. 
6.55 Hr. 

03-20-77 

03-20-77 



[csolution No. 1977 - i00 
lumber of 
~ositions      Classification 

~PERATIONS DIVISION: 

,cheduling Department: 

1 Service Analyst 851 

~ecurity Department: 

5 Security Officer 440 

Grade 

ESTABLISH POSITIONS 

8 

5 

Effective 
Date 

03-20-77 

03-20-77 

’fanning and Development Office: 

i 
i 
i 

Transportation Planner 736 
Transportation Planner 638 
Transportation Planner 520 

DISCONTINUE POSITIONS 

)PERATIONS DIVISION: 

:ommunity RespoNsive Transit Department: 

1 Project Supervisor 839 
1 Telephone Operator/Information Clerk 207 

7 
6 
5 

8 
2 

03-13-77 
03-13-77 
03-13-77 

03-19-77 
03-19-77 

APPROVED March 22 , 1977 
Pr~ ~ident 

ATTEST: 
secretary-Treasurer 


